
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

TERM 3

10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term

Monday 19 July - Saturday 25 September

TERM 2 9 week term
9 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term

Monday 24 April
to

Saturday 1 July

Pubilc Holidays - No lessons
Tuesday 25 April - Anzac Day
Monday 5 June - WA Day

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

2023 Term Dates

School Holidays:  Sunday 9 April - Sunday 23 April

School Holidays:  Sunday 2 July - Sunday 16 July

School Holidays:  Sunday 24 September - Sunday 8 October

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

8 week term
9 week term
10 week term
10 week term
9 week term
10 week term

Pubilc Holidays - No lessons
Monday 6 March - Labor Day
Friday 7 April - Good Friday
Monday 10 April - Easter MondayMonday 30 January

to
Saturday 8 April

TERM 1

Pubilc Holidays - No lessons
Monday 25 September - Kings
Birthday

TERM 3
Monday 17 July

to
Saturday 23 September

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term

Pubilc Holidays - No lessons
None

TERM 4
Monday 9 October

to
Saturday 16 December

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term

School Holidays:  Sunday 17 December - Wednesday 1 February 2024

Holiday Swim Course Dates
9 - 13 January
23 - 27 January
17 - 21 April
10 - 14 July
2 - October

16 - 20 January

*Dates are proposed and may be subject to change

January Holidays

April Holidays
July Holidays
October Holidays


